
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 OCDE?AN
2 EARIHAW CONcEDA H4 74 74
3 AEHR+PLE IWAN 6E 33 107
4 OEMZEAR CHAPELER 4H 82 189
5 O+DJU?FR AIMEREZ E5 68 257
6 DU+EARAV FORJEt 8A 69 326
7 EOATEIK REVAUDRA O4 86 412
8 EE+SVHSL TOKAI 12K 44 456
9 V+SLEREU SHEKELS M9 40 496
10 APMNSIU REVULSES 15H 158 654
11 NNGNBUI PAUMIONS B3 67 721
12 COMLETE INNU C3 23 744
13 FIXGDET COMPLETE K1 76 820
14 DFGIT+II TEX F8 64 884
15 DGIIT+BN FI D3 24 908
16 GI+BSTSY BONDIT 2J 30 938
17 BGSS+ROA YETI 6J 33 971
18 GSS+TLUG DOBRAS 9H 24 995
19 GGLSU+NQ EST 13L 19 1014
20 GGLNS+EI QUE I13 18 1032
21 GGILS+OE COMPLETERENT K1 34 1066
22 GGILS+UT MEO 3K 19 1085
23 GGLU EXTASIE 10E 26 1111

LU 1N 14 1125


